SN Particulars Details 

1 Name of work Electrical Work of SBI Branch at Narkanda (HP) 

2 Nature of Work Electrical Work 

3 Estimated Cost of Work Rs. 3.74 Lacs 

4 Time allowed for Completion 45 Days from Award of Work 

5 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 7,500/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Five Hundred 

only) by means of Demand Draft /Banker Cheque only 

(Valid for a period of 90 Days from the last date of 

submission of the tender) from any scheduled 

Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of SBI , RBO-7, 

Shimla.  MSME/NSIC Certificates will not be accepted